
210㎜

153㎜

全頁

広島経済レポート誌のサイズ↓　254ｍｍ×180ｍｍ

実際の広告のサイズ↓



半頁 1/4頁

103㎜ 50㎜

148㎜ 148㎜

広島経済レポート誌のサイズ↓　254ｍｍ×180ｍｍ

実際の広告のサイズ↓



50㎜ 103㎜

210㎜ 45㎜

45㎜

45㎜
15㎜

45㎜

1/3頁

1/12頁 1/6頁

短冊

広島経済レポート誌のサイズ↓　254ｍｍ×180ｍｍ

実際の広告のサイズ↓



広島経済レポート誌
各種広告サイズ

210㎜ 103㎜

153㎜ 148㎜

210㎜
45㎜

148㎜

50㎜ 50㎜ 103㎜
45㎜

全頁 半頁 1/4頁 1/3頁

1/12頁 1/6頁

短冊


